
	FLINT & DENBIGH HUNT BRANCH OF THE PONY CLUB

CONTACT LIST AND TEAM TRAINERS 

DO NOT CALL AFTER 9PM 

	Branch President: Mrs F Bradshaw
	01490 412308

	District Commissioner:

Bethan Jones, Llys Ial, Mold Road, Ruthin, LL15 1SL
	01824 704793   mob. 07887 722583

bethan@jones-bros-ruthin.co.uk 

	Branch Secretary/Llandyrnog District 

Iona Pierce Plas Dolben,Llangynhafal,Denbs,LL16 4LN
	01824 790327

garethion@hotmail.com

	Branch Treasurer :   Gaynor Myers
	Gaynor.myers@mypostoffice.co.uk

	Cefn District: Lindsey Howatson; Plas y Bryn,Llansannan.Denbigh LL16 5HU

Dressage:  Jane Grindal.
Flatwork Rallies – Lois Roberts
	 cefnarea@gmail.com
grindalfarmer@btinternet.com  07890107492
lois_roberts_511@hotmail.co.uk  07874042495

	Llanasa District:Jude Bennett, 9 Papermill Cottages, Papermill Lane, Oakenholt CH6 5TD

Rachel Evans 

 Caroline Williams
	Email:  judeb69:gmail.com   07960008601

 Anthony.a.d.evans@btinternet.com   07957886796

 williams134@btinternet.com

	Llysfaen District – Secretary:

Ceri Hughes, Hendy, Cae Melwr, Llanrwst, LL26 0SD

Chair:
Aloma Wyn Wheway, Penanner, Ffordd Abergele, Betws yn Rhos LL22 8AF
	 Alwyncaemelwr@hotmail.co.uk
Mob: 07787378770

johnaloma@tiscali.co.uk  Mob: 07802342561

	Chief Instructor/Horse Trials/Tests

Helen Amor-Thomas
	helenreb@hotmail.com 
07939380711

	Asst. Chief Instructor/Horse Trials/”B” Tests

Louise Shepherd, 
Mari Evans.  Horse Trials.
	mob. 07780 971681

David.Shepherd10@btopenworld.com
marijones900@hotmail.com

	Showjumping Training/Teams

Eirian Jones.

Bethan Edwards.

Aloma Wyn Wheway, 
	eirian-@hotmail.co.uk
bethanedwards@icloud.com
johnaloma@tiscali.co.uk  Mob: 07802342561

	Tetrathlon Training/Teams

Meg Green,Ty’r Aer Mawr,Bodfari,Denbigh LL16 4HY
	01745 710374 mob. 07717413105

megww@aol.com

	Dressage Training/Teams

Paul Davies
	paul@mostynfarmride.co.uk

	Prince Philip Cup Mounted Games/Pony Racing

Chrissie Mayes
	07863108975     chrissie@equest.plus.com

	Polocrosse

Amy Miller
	a_m485@hotmail.com   07753 208 787

	Hunting Representative

Lucy Reed
	01745 582421

cefncronies@aol.com

	Webmaster

Fred Dreiling
	01824 790279        
fred@siglenisa.com

	Minutes Secretary

Caroline Williams, Post Carreg, Whitford, Holywell, CH8 9ES
	01352 713039 

williams134@btinternet.com  

	Fixture List

Iona Pierce, Plas Dolben, Llangynhafal,Denbs, LL16 4LN
	01824 790327

garethion@hotmail.com

	Health & Safety Official

Peter Bryant
	01352 713985  

bryantjud@btinternet.com 

	Endurance Riding Co-ordinator: 

	

	Public Relations Officer ; Jan Major
	major.jan@hotmail.com  

	Road Rider (ride and road safety) co-ordinator

Chrissie Mayes
	07863108975     chrissie@equest.plus.com 


